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SEBASTIAN FAGERLUND (b.1972)

DRIFTS for orchestra (2017)
STONEWORK for orchestra (2015)

TRANSIT, concerto for guitar and orchestra (2013)
|. Moderato con anima - attacca -

II. Intenso, liberamente - attacca-

I1l. Espressivo - attacca—

IV. Ritmico - attacca-

V. Brillante - attacca -

VI. Intenso

ISMO ESKELINEN guitar
FINNISH RADIO SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA
HANNU LINTU conductor

THIS HYBRID DISC PLAYS ON BOTH CD & SACD PLAYERS
SACD SURROUND / SACD STEREO / CD STEREO

11'43

15'27

21'46
5'30
2'58)
4'37
3'04
1'26
4'08

TT: 50'00

HA

SUPER AUDIO CD

asa

[0a131S |
uo-nInp

I

ANOS 40 SHIYW3IAVIL ¥V SO90T JIFHLANY ASa ‘AdVS
- LISNVY] IYOMINOLS ‘sLilqg

&

MADE IN THE EU

666226166581 %y 2

- ann¥asv4  @dvs S6ze-[SIg

NLNIT/0S¥4 /NINITINST



